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0.5 Pint 1 Pint 1 Quart 2 Quart 1 Gallon 1000 Vol
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HB002
HB780
HB200
HB870
HB203
HB740
HB840
HB999
HB150
HB090

     134.4
     168.1
     197.5
     211.5
     217.4
     222.5
     227.3
     230.8
     232.1
     243.4

     268.7
     336.0
     394.7
     422.7
     434.6
     444.8
     454.5
     461.5
     464.2
     486.8

     537.5
     672.2
     789.6
     845.6
     869.3
     889.8
     909.1
     923.1
     928.5
     973.7

    1074.5
    1343.9
    1578.8
    1690.9
    1738.4
    1779.3
    1818.0
    1846.1
    1856.9
    1947.4

    2149.4
    2688.1
    3157.9
    3382.0
    3476.9
    3558.8
    3636.2
    3692.3
    3713.8
    3894.8

       560
       683
       800
       861
       887
       908
       929
       943
       948
      1000
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Color Information

Mfr:

Colorcode:

Name:

Standard-Nbr.:

Variant:

Year:

Color-ID:

Solution Information

Line:
Solution-ID
Quality:

Created:
Modified:

Solution

Step: Pricegroup: USA A /  Sec No.:
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